Alsa Pro Cup - 1.kolo - 2022-11-20

Match Results - Classic

Place Name

1 Slovacek, Pavel

Match Results - Open

Place Name

Samek, Petr
Horinek, Milos
Novotny, Martin
Novotny, Jaroslav
Novotnd, Natalie
Miller, Georg
Sevéik, Jan
Aigner, Edeltraut
Aigner, Michael
10 Z&céek, Milan

11 Nechvatal, Dusan
12 Fiala, Jan
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Match Results - PCC

Place Name

1 Slavik, Daniel

2 Spanihelovd, Tereza
3 Synek, Milos

4 Pesa, Jaroslav

5 Jasek, FrantiSek

6 Scigel, Petr

7 Adam, Michal

8 Bouda, Lukas

9 Ladisich, Robert
10 Radkovi¢, Michal
11 Plzak, Jan

12 Stahl, Robert

13 Matysek, Jaroslav
14 Zalejsky, Rostislav
15 Kubac, Vitézslav
16 Durda, Miroslav
17 Pavlat, Martin

18 Navratil, Antonin

19 Ladisich, Sonja

Match Results - Production

Place Name

1 Tomolya, Stépéan
2 Liehne, Jan

3 Balej, Zdenék

4 Kala, Jakub

5 Gabriel, Jiri

6 Sliva, Tomas

7 Frinta, Petr

8 Ladic, Tibor

9 Krcal, Jan

10 Kiihtreiber, Karel
11 Samalik, Josef
12 Kapral, Vojtéch
13 Krejcifova, Lenka

14 Bulif, Josef

No.
SLOV

No.

SMAS
MILOS
NZOOM
SLAVEK73
NATALIEO2
GDM
SEVCAJAN
TRAUDE
MICHAEL
MAJLO
DERRY
AMALKA

No.

DANNY
MISSWICK

UFO

JAPE
HMMFRESHMEAT
STEWIK

ADIS

LUKOSLAV
TRIGGERFINGER
4AMIKE

PLZINO
STEELBOB
MATYSEK

ROZA

JESUS

DURDA
YAMANEKO
ANTONIO
NOBODYCAT

No.

TOMOLYA
SGT
1ZED
KALIC
CYNIK
SLIVO
PETRF
TIBI
JAN73
KODL
CHOSE
VOKA
KREJCA
PEPOS
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Category

Senior

Category

Lady
Super Senior

Lady

Senior
Super Senior

Category

Lady

Senior

Senior
Senior

Senior
Senior

Senior

Super Senior
Lady

Category

Super Senior

Junior
Senior
Senior
Lady

Senior

Match
Pts
675.0000

Match
Pts
652.9670
641.7940
602.5172
562.4664
547.9095
517.2877
460.3746
428.5076
415.1368
382.3799
371.3404
343.6708

Match
Pts
657.9856
577.2997
555.3950
498.8513
495.6466
491.9590
479.8984
466.5288
464.7618
452.7854
438.7408
424.5026
424.0752
406.8389
405.0394
403.5195
389.9081
343.8147
313.4634

Match
Pts
657.3991
614.3442
601.9940
571.8288
551.8910
499.6475
494.3640
477.5140
461.2222
460.4425
428.7893
419.3341
410.5012
400.1156

Match %
100.0000 %

Match %

100.0000 %
98.2889 %
92.2738 %
86.1401 %
83.9107 %
79.2211 %
70.5050 %
65.6247 %
63.5770 %
58.5604 %
56.8697 %
52.6322 %

Match %

100.0000 %
87.7374 %
84.4084 %
75.8149 %
75.3279 %
74.7674 %
72.9345 %
70.9026 %
70.6340 %
68.8139 %
66.6794 %
64.5155 %
64.4505 %
61.8310 %
61.5575 %
61.3265 %
59.2578 %
52.2526 %
47.6399 %

Match %

100.0000 %
93.4507 %
91.5721 %
86.9835 %
83.9507 %
76.0037 %
75.2000 %
72.6369 %
70.1586 %
70.0400 %
65.2251 %
63.7868 %
62.4432 %
60.8634 %
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CZE
CZE



15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

Vana, Jindrich

Stépanova, Martina

Panek, Ales
Vorlicek, Jan
Veljic, Mikica
Cerna, Lenka
Sury, Petr

Strnad, Ivo
Prchal, Frantisek
Picha, Marek
Jandov@, Marcela
Véna, Jindra

SWAN
RUZENKA
ALPA
WOREL
MIKI
CERNA
SURY
PORUBAK
HALFMAN
MARA
MARCELA
TATKA

Match Results - Production Optics

Place
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Name

Pavelka, Tomas
Dolezal, Philipp
Jedlicka, Jifi
Cehelsky, Petr
Brazda, Robert
Vacko, Robert
Capka, Ladislav
Micka, Ludek
Novotny, Robert
Kolafrik, Stanislav

Match Results - Standard

Place
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Name

Liehne, Zdenék
Jurasek, Ondrej
Novotny, zdenék
Kaspar, Josef
Kaspar, Jifi
Klima, Jan
Vaclavik, Jaroslav
Kiss, Szilard
Wilk, Ivo

Sporik, Jan
Hladik, Ondrej
David, Jaroslav
Vystyd, Vaclav
Smejkal, Martin
Simecek, Jifi
Soustar, Ivo
Elstner, Marek
Plch, Josef
Marek, Petr
Neumann, Michal
Bernat, Petr
Dvorék, Vladislav
Horackova, Anna
Smejkal, Lukas

Svadlakova, Miroslava

Bina, Jifi

Seitl, Ales

Novak, Milos
Sejvlova, Veronika
Gabriel, Livia
Kohoutovg, Lenka
Novotny, Andrej
Zemanova, Silvia

No.

POTAPEC
PHILRANGE
JURA

PECE

ROBO

VARO

BULIS
LUDMIL
ROBERTO09
KOLARIK

No.

PANUCITEL
JURON
FRANZDORF
GRILLOPERATOR
KASPAR89
JANKL
JARYN
LIZARD

IWI
JOHNNY188
ONDREJHLADIK
VIDIAS
VACLAVVYSTYD
KRAHULIK
MCFLY

BAAS
ALBERTCZ
JOSEFP
BEJK
KAWAMISAK
BERNAT
DOTTORE
HABRA
SAKAL
MURENA
SENIOR

SID

MILOS1
MEDOJED
EVIL
LENKAS88
ANDYS
UNICORN
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Lady

Super Senior
Lady

Senior

Lady
Super Senior

Category

Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior
Senior

Junior
Senior

Category

Senior

Senior

Senior
Senior

Senior

Super Senior

Lady

Lady
Senior

Lady
Junior
Lady
Junior
Junior
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397.8146
396.7277
390.5097
386.6959
385.9031
370.4341
348.5835
340.9662
292.8283
286.4223
265.1795
224.8282

Match
Pts
639.2616
569.3080
566.1419
562.5588
543.6552
540.0342
468.3372
466.6141
413.0461
287.3857

Match
Pts
675.0000
485.6725
481.7451
477.6779
469.4986
465.3163
460.0259
457.5807
452.8204
448.8409
444.2349
440.2479
436.6622
428.0210
419.4938
414.9249
407.0579
401.7626
393.7926
389.9710
385.3775
385.3047
376.0432
374.3161
351.7186
351.0994
338.9899
270.3472
269.7069
237.6533
174.1990
159.3371
107.3708

60.5134 %
60.3481 %
59.4022 %
58.8221 %
58.7015 %
56.3484 %
53.0246 %
51.8659 %
44.5435 %
43.5690 %
40.3377 %
34.1997 %

Match %

100.0000 %
89.0571 %
88.5619 %
88.0013 %
85.0442 %
84.4778 %
73.2622 %
72.9927 %
64.6130 %
44.9559 %

Match %

100.0000 %
719515 %
71.3696 %
70.7671 %
69.5553 %
68.9357 %
68.1520 %
67.7897 %
67.0845 %
66.4949 %
65.8126 %
65.2219 %
64.6907 %
63.4105 %
62.1472 %
61.4704 %
60.3049 %
59.5204 %
58.3396 %
57.7735%
57.0930 %
57.0822 %
55.7101 %
55.4542 %
52.1065 %
52.0147 %
50.2207 %
40.0514 %
39.9566 %
35.2079 %
25.8073 %
23.6055 %
15.9068 %
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